
Herald Union
Serving the military communities of USAG Baumholder, Wiesbaden

The  Herald Union is here to serve you. See below for a list of local points of contact in your community. We’re constrained in 
what we can get out to cover, but we welcome your contributions of stories, photos, letters to the editor and announcements. 
Classified and commercial ads should be sent directly to AdvantiPro. Please submit items for publication by the following 
deadline dates to ensure inclusion in the specified edition.

Deadline date	   Publication date
Holiday break (no issue)........................................................................................................................Thursday, Jan. 3, 2013
Monday, Jan. 7, 2012..............................................................................................................................Thursday, Jan. 17, 2013
Monday, Jan. 21......................................................................................................................................Thursday, Jan. 31
Monday, Feb. 4........................................................................................................................................Thursday, Feb. 14
Monday, Feb. 18......................................................................................................................................Thursday, Feb. 28
Monday, March 4 ....................................................................................................................................Thursday, March 14
Monday, March 18...................................................................................................................................Thursday, March 28
Monday, April 1.......................................................................................................................................Thursday, April 11
Monday, April 15.....................................................................................................................................Thursday, April 25
Monday, April 29.....................................................................................................................................Thursday, May 9
Monday, May 13......................................................................................................................................Thursday, May 23
Monday, May 27......................................................................................................................................Thursday, June 6
Monday, June 10.....................................................................................................................................Thursday, June 20
Monday, June 24.....................................................................................................................................Thursday, July 4
Monday, July 8........................................................................................................................................Thursday, July 18
Monday, July 22......................................................................................................................................Thursday, Aug. 1
Monday, Aug. 5.......................................................................................................................................Thursday, Aug. 15
Monday, Aug. 19.....................................................................................................................................Thursday, Aug. 29
Monday, Sept. 2......................................................................................................................................Thursday, Sept. 12
Monday, Sept. 16....................................................................................................................................Thursday, Sept. 26
Monday, Sept. 30....................................................................................................................................Thursday, Oct. 10
Monday, Oct. 14......................................................................................................................................Thursday, Oct. 24
Monday, Oct. 28......................................................................................................................................Thursday, Nov. 7
Monday, Nov. 11......................................................................................................................................Thursday, Nov. 21
Monday, Nov. 25......................................................................................................................................Thursday, Dec. 5
Monday, Dec. 9........................................................................................................................................Thursday, Dec. 19
Holiday break (no issue)........................................................................................................................Thursday, Jan. 2, 2014
Monday, Jan. 6, 2014..............................................................................................................................Thursday, Jan. 16, 2014
Monday, Jan. 20......................................................................................................................................Thursday, Jan. 30
Monday, Feb. 3........................................................................................................................................Thursday, Feb. 13
Monday, Feb. 17......................................................................................................................................Thursday, Feb. 27
Monday, March 3.....................................................................................................................................Thursday, March 13

How to submit items for publication
( Drop it off: at your local garrision or community Public Affairs Office (USAG Wiesbaden mil 337-7405, civ (0611) 705-
7405) or at our office in Building 1205 on Clay Kaserne.
, Mail to: U.S. Army Garrison Wiesbaden, PAO (Attn: Herald Union), Unit 29623 Box 60, APO AE 09005; or, USAG 
Wiesbaden, PAO (Attn: Herald Union), Flugplatz Erbenheim, Geb. 1205, 65205 Wiesbaden.
+ Email: usagwiesbadenpao@eur.army.mil. 
( To submit a classified or commercial advertisement call AdvantiPro at civ (0631) 3033 5537 or send an email to ads@
herald-union.com.

Some helpful hints
! Always put a name, phone number, email address on your submission so we can get back to you if we have any questions.
! Fully identify people — first and last names and exact rank (1st or 2nd Lt., Pvt. 1 or Pvt. 2) — and spell out abbrevia-
tions and acronyms. Completely identify units, spelling out the entire designation. Give complete phone numbers, not just the 
extensions, and include city prefixes and civilian versions of military numbers.
! Questions?  Call us at mil 337-7405 or civ (0611) 705-7405 for assistance or more information. 

Baumholder - Mainz - Wackernheim - Wiesbaden


